CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA1363851017

Overview

2024/08/09 22:15:07

Price
47.82 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.23% (0.58)

ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,709 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

47.79 CAD (400)
47.89 CAD (600)
47.27 CAD
47.85 CAD
46.81 CAD
47.24 CAD
47.669147 CAD
4,485,719
213,830,398.25
12,049

156,100

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363851017&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b87fa77456528c08a39ddd86f00ec1ae95d0919f529a45116b5ca23d70b00e6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f257141966a092d3&time=1723340396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5224a948437b5e6a278f90d113612db86c41ed438c3230f864121bbb32311a5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4356f548a249b06b&time=1723340396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae12b0a56ba497ce899ee435f35409e14813df0cae157c1b119c9d38ebcb611d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f765d5678d418e03c&time=1723340396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e40c69824b9d9cb7b6ef090f0fdbb9ebb8699cd941354e7df55c88b3d9a26d0a&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67515167f237041d9&time=1723340396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae1ee25f1f6277d374052937de8cb0244faa688f1030d9b66db3c08f989eb7d2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53540d4f49d08ada6&time=1723340396&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/09 22:15:07

Price

47.82 CAD

Difference (] 1.23% (0.58)
General attributes
ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,709 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.79 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 47.89 CAD (600)
Open 47.27 CAD
High 47.85 CAD
Low 46.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 47.24 CAD
VWAP 47.669147 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,485,719
Trading volume 213,830,398.25
Number of trades 12,049
Last size 156,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.30% +13.35% +127.03%
Perf (abs.) +3.47 +3.73 +17.72
Beta 1.27 1.13 1.42
Volatility 25.37 26.67 33.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 31.90 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:15 47.82 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 31.31 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 34.82 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:03 31.37 EUR

46.65 CAD (4,653,314

48.37 CAD (6,334,678
50.49 CAD (10,165,357
46.51 CAD (13,190,224
56.50 CAD (2024/04/10
40.02 CAD (2024/02/13
56.50 CAD (2024/04/10
40.02 CAD (2024/02/13

Rt NN D s N

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 7

213.83 12,049
0.00 7

129.32 23,517
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA1363851017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23312173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18089

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:00 31.37 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:10 31.31 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:08 31.37 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18092

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q)

Canadian Natural

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

855-2 Street SW, Suite 2100 - T2P 4J8
Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-514-7777
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

N. Murray
Edwards

Mark
Stainthorpe

Scott G. Stauth

Tim S. McKay

Trevor J.
Cassidy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

Edwards Board

M. Cannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Verschuren Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Healy Member of Supervisory
Board

Christopher Member of Supervisory

Fong Board

David Tuer Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank McKenna Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Giffin Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott Stauth Member of Supervisory
Board

Steve Laut Member of Supervisory
Board

Wilfred Gobert ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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